
4004110
15211917

4004108

4004108

4004108
15212637

15212637

15212637

Connection for

water, technical and

burning gas

OD 12mm pipe

order no: 15215300

UNIFLEX CONNECTIONS FOR COPPER AND PLASTIC PIPES

4004110
15211917

15211917

1521190
4004110

92C0059

1521190
92A0188

1521190
92A0083

1521262
92C0059

1521262
92A0188

1521262
92A0083

15212657
1521266

1521264
92C0059

Connection for

water
OD 10mm pipe 

order no:15215200

Connection for

burning gases

OD 10mm pipe

order no: 15215220

Connection for

technical gases

OD 10mm pipe

order no: 15215210

Connection for

water
OD 3/8" pipe 

order no:15215100

Connection for

water
OD 8mm pipe 

order no:15215150

Connection for

technical gases

OD 8mm pipe

order no: 15215160

Connection for

technical gases

OD 3/8" pipe

order no: 15215110

Connection for

burning gases

OD 8mm pipe

order no: 15215170

Connection for

burning gases

OD 3/8" pipe

order no: 15215120

15212657
1521266

1521264
92A0188

15212657
1521266

1521264
92A0083

OD 3/8"
For copper and

plastic pipes

OD 8mm
For copper and

plastic pipes

OD 10mm
For copper and

plastic pipes

OD 12mm
For copper and 

plastic pipes

1521268
15212697

OD 6mm
For copper and

plastic pipes

1521438

1521438

1521440

92A0083
Connection for

water
OD 1/4" pipe

order no: 15215760

Connection for

technical gases

OD 1/4" pipe

order no: 15215770

Connection for 

Burning gases 

OD 1/4" pipe

order no: 15215780

1521440

92A0188 1521438

1521440

92C0059

0877305
1521437

92A0083 1521438

92A0188

92C0059

Connection for 

water
OD 6mm pipe

order no: 15215790

Connetion for

technical gases

OD 6mm pipe

order no:15215800

Connetion for

burning gases

OD 6mm pipe

order no: 15215810 1521437
0877305

1521438
1521437

0877305

1521438

1521439

1521439

1521439

1521192

1521273
1521274

92A0083

92A0188
1521274

1521273

1521192

1521192

1521273
1521274

92C0059

OD 8mm
For stainless

steel pipes

Connection for

water
OD 8mm pipe 

order no:15215400

Connection for

technical gases

OD 8mm pipe

order no: 15215410

Connection for

burning gases

OD 8mm pipe

order no: 15215420

UNIFLEX CONNECTIONS FOR STAINLESS STEEL PIPES

1521192
1521298

1521299
92A0083 1521192

1521298
152129992A0188

92C0059

1521192
1521298

1521299
OD 3/8"
For stainless

steel pipes

Connection for

water
OD 3/8" pipe 

order no:15215600

Connection for

technical gases

OD 3/8" pipe

order no: 1521561

Connection for

burning gases

OD 3/8" pipe

order no: 15215620

Connection for

burning gases

OD 1/4" pipe

order no: 15215750

Connection for

technical gases

OD 1/4" pipe

order no: 1521574

Connection for

water
OD 1/4" pipe 

order no:15215730

OD 1/4"
For stainless

steel pipes
96I0261

1510220
92C0059

96I0261
1510220

92A0188

96I0261
1510220

92A0083

PA
TE

NT
 P

EN
DI

NG

OD 1/4"
For copper and

plastic pipes

COMPRESSION FITTINGS IN PACKING OF 20 PCS.

Pipe
size Media For copper and 
plattic pipes

For stainless 
steel pipes

OD 3/8"
Water 15215100-20 NA

Technical gas 15215110-20 NA
Burning gas 15215120-20 NA

OD 8mm
Water 15215150-20 15215400-20

Technical gas 15215160-20 15215410-20
Burning gas 15215170-20 15215420-20

OD 10mm
Water 15215200-20 15215500-20

Technical gas 15215210-20 15215510-20
Burning gas 15215220-20 15215520-20

OD 12mm
Water

15215300-20 15215250-20Technical gas
Burning gas

OD 15mm
Water 15212330-20 NA

Technical gas 15212340-20 NA
Burning gas 15212350-20 NA

BY SOFT COPPER PIPES, PEX PIPES AND PA PIPES 
BROEN RECOMMEND THE USE OF SUPPORT BUSHING.

SEE LIST BELOW FOR ORDER NUMBER.
Pipe type Copper pipe PEX pipe PA pipe

OD 3/8" (OD 
9,525 x 0,8) 044093110 - -

Pipe
size

OD 8x0,8mm 044093008 - -
OD 10x1mm 044093110 - 91J0042
OD 10mm

PEX - 044094010 -
OD 12mm 044093012 044094012 -
OD 15mm 044093015 044094015 -
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15210787
1521267

1521047

1521047

15210787

1521047
1521267

15210787

92A0188

92A0083

92C0059

1521267

Connection for

water
OD 15mm pipe 

order no:15212330

Connection for

technical gases

OD 15mm pipe

order no: 15212340

Connection for

burning gases

OD 15mm pipe

order no: 15212350

OD 15mm
For copper and

plastic pipes

UNIFLEX CONNECTIONS FOR COPPER AND PLASTIC PIPES
(cont.)

1521192
1521193
1521194

1521192

1521192

1521192

1521275

1521275

1521275

1521276

1521276

1521276

92A0083

92A0188

92C0059

OD 10mm
For stainless

steel pipes

OD 12mm
For stainless

steel pipes

Connection for

water
OD 10mm pipe 

order no:15215500

Connection for

technical gases

OD 10mm pipe

order no: 15215510

Connection for

burning gases

OD 10mm pipe

order no: 15215520

Connection for

water, technical and

burning gas

OD 12mm pipe

order no: 15215250

UNIFLEX CONNECTIONS FOR STAINLESS STEEL PIPES
(cont.)

UNIFLEX CONNECTIONS IN STAINLESS STEEL FOR
LLDPE PLASTIC PIPE

(cont.)

OD 10mm
For LLDPE

plastic pipes

Connection for

special water

OD 10mm x ID 7mm pipe

order no: 2575087

15211917
40041101521208

92A0083

COMPRESSION FITTINGS IN PACKING OF 20 PCS.

Pipe
size Media For copper and 

plattic pipes
For stainless 
steel pipes

OD 3/8"
Water 15215100-20 NA

Technical gas 15215110-20 NA
Burning gas 15215120-20 NA

OD 8mm
Water 15215150-20 15215400-20

Technical gas 15215160-20 15215410-20
Burning gas 15215170-20 15215420-20

OD 10mm
Water 15215200-20 15215500-20

Technical gas 15215210-20 15215510-20
Burning gas 15215220-20 15215520-20

OD 12mm
Water

15215300-20 15215250-20Technical gas
Burning gas

OD 15mm
Water 15212330-20 NA

Technical gas 15212340-20 NA
Burning gas 15212350-20 NA

BY SOFT COPPER PIPES, PEX PIPES AND PA PIPES 
BROEN RECOMMEND THE USE OF SUPPORT BUSHING.

SEE LIST BELOW FOR ORDER NUMBER.
Pipe type Copper pipe PEX pipe PA pipe

OD 3/8" (OD 
9,525 x 0,8) 044093110 - -

Pipe
size

OD 8x0,8mm 044093008 - -
OD 10x0,8mm 044093010 - -
OD 10x1mm 044093110 - 91J0042
OD 10mm

PEX - 044094010 -
OD 12mm 044093012 044094012 -
OD 15mm 044093015 044094015 -
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1521263
4004108

1521191
4004110

92A0188
1521190

Connection for

oxygen and

clean gas 4.0+5.0

OD 15mm pipe

order no: 15212520

Connection for

oxygen and

clean gas 4.0+5.0

OD 12mm pipe

order no: 15215330

UNIFLEX CONNECTIONS FOR COPPER PIPES

Connection for

oxygen and

clean gas 4.0+5.0

OD 10mm pipe

order no: 15215230

Connection for

oxygen and

clean gas 4.0+5.0

OD 3/8" pipe 

order no:15215130

Connection for

oxygen and

clean gas 4.0+5.0

OD 8mm pipe

order no: 15215180
1521262

92A0188

1521265
1521266

1521264
92A0188

OD 3/8"
For copper

pipes

OD 8mm
For copper 

pipes

OD 10mm
For copper 

pipes

OD 15mm
For copper 

pipes

OD 12mm
For copper 

pipes

1521268
1521269

15210787
1521267

1521047
92A0188

OD 1/4"
For copper

pipes

OD 6mm
For copper

pipes

Connection for

oxygen and

clean gas 4.0+5.0

OD 1/4" pipe

order no:15215820

Connection for

oxygen and

clean gas 4.0+5.0

OD 6mm pipe

order no:15215830 92A0188
1521437

0877305
1521438

92A0188
1521439

1521440
1521438

1521193
1521192

1521194

OD 8mm
For stainless

steel pipes

OD 10mm
For stainless

steel pipes

OD 12mm
For stainless

steel pipes

Connection for

oxygen and

clean gas 4.0+5.0

OD 8mm pipe 

order no:15215430

Connection for

oxygen and

clean gas 4.0+5.0

OD 10mm pipe

order no: 15215530

Connection for

oxygen and

clean gas 4.0+5.0

OD 12mm pipe

order no: 15215280

UNIFLEX CONNECTIONS FOR STAINLESS STEEL PIPES

1521192

1521192

1521273

1521275

1521274

1521276

92A0188

92A0188

OD 1/4"
For stainless

steel pipes

OD 3/8"
For stainless

steel pipes

Connection for

oxygen and

clean gas 4.0+5.0

OD 3/8" pipe

order no:15215610 92A0188
1521299

1521298
15211927

92A0188
1510220

96I0261

PA
TE

NT
 P

EN
DI

NG

Connection for

oxygen and

clean gas 4.0+5.0

OD 1/4" pipe

order no:15215740

ALL INDIVIDUAL COMPONENTS ARE ULTRASONICALLY CLEANED AND DRIED
INDIVIDUAL NUMBERS ARE FOR INTERNAL USAGE ONLY. 
            NOT TO BE SOLD AS LOOSE COMPONENTS

*

*

BY SOFT COPPER PIPES, PEX PIPES AND PA PIPES 
BROEN RECOMMEND THE USE OF SUPPORT 

BUSHING.
SEE LIST BELOW FOR ORDER NUMBER.

Pipe type
Copper pipe

for 4.0 + 5.0 gases and 
oxygen (cleaned)

Pipe
size

OD 3/8" (OD 9,525 
x 0,8) 0440931100

OD 8x0,8mm 0440930080

OD 10x0,8mm 0440930100

OD 10x1mm 0440931100

OD 12mm 0440930120

OD 15mm 0440930150

COMPRESSION FITTINGS IN PACKING OF 20 PCS.

Pipe
size Media For copper 

pipes
For stainless 
steel pipes

OD 3/8" Oxygen
Clean gas 4.0+5.0 15215130-20 NA

OD 8mm Oxygen
Clean gas 4.0+5.0 15215180-20 15215430-20

OD 
10mm

Oxygen
Clean gas 4.0+5.0 15215230-20 15215530-20

OD 
12mm

Oxygen
Clean gas 4.0+5.0 15215330-20 15215280-20

OD 
15mm

Oxygen
Clean gas 4.0+5.0 15212520-20 NA
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